



YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A

Expéditeur :

Ship-To Address :

Date: 07/12/2023

YAZAKI MOROCCO S.A
Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension
TAC2-
(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City
90060 TANGER

YAZAKI KENITRA SA. Km 9 Route de Tanger, Nkhakhssa
14000 KENITRA
MOROCCO

INVOICE N°: 9087111429

TU : 6500017463

INCOTERM : EXW

PART NUMBER	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	DESIGNATION	ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT	WEIGHT TOTAL	PRICE/UNIT	VALUE
4309412H0	7200	M	Paper/Cellulose Tape 12mm C	DE	0,00158	11,376	0,0089000000000000 €	64,08 €
7009647302	700	PC	BENDEE EYELET M8 RANGE	FR	0,011	7,7	0,2742857142857140 €	192,00 €
7009647502	1000	PC	FLAT EYELET 18 M8	FR	0,0086	8,6	0,2445700000000000 €	244,57 €
7009686202	1800	PC	BENT TERMINAL M8	FR	0,01516	27,288	0,3267500000000000 €	588,15 €
7035926930	250	PC	Single Panel Grommet	MA	0,15	37,5	0,8534000000000000 €	213,35 €
7047187780	500	PC	Tape Clip	FR	0,0016	0,8	0,0347000000000000 €	17,35 €
7047774930	1000	PC	Band Clip 165mm	GB	0,002	2	0,0273900000000000 €	27,39 €
7047790030	7500	PC	Cable Tie 275mm	GB	0,00189	14,175	0,0222800000000000 €	167,10 €
70527283	6500	PC	Band Clip 130mm	DE	0,0012	7,8	0,0395907692307692 €	257,34 €
71250776	1000	PC	Ferrule	US	0,00037	0,37	0,2343300000000000 €	234,33 €
71355113	147	PC	Firewall Grommet M3M4	ES	0,0657	9,6579	0,5780272108843540 €	84,97 €
7154765730	392	PC	Engine Fuses & Relay Box Support	MA	0,225	88,2	0,8258928571428570 €	323,75 €
7171735930	57	PC	Box Cover Black	MA	0,31	17,67	1,0115789473684200 €	57,66 €
7172128450	500	PC	Front Spacer Holder	HU	0,0029	1,45	0,2485200000000000 €	124,26 €
7172557130	10000	PC	Single Wire Seal Black	DE	0,000078	0,78	0,0765500000000000 €	765,50 €
7173239130	800	PC	Bracket	MA	0,023	18,4	0,1884375000000000 €	150,75 €
7173349340	2000	PC	POLYVINYL CHLORIDE INSULATION POLE L400	JP	0,00428	8,56	0,0442800000000000 €	88,56 €
7174016730	180	PC	Cover Assembly	MA	0,0832	14,976	1,1090000000000000 €	199,62 €
7176193230	1500	PC	Channel	MA	0,0345	51,75	0,7383466666666670 €	1 107,52 €
7176772830	150	PC	Terminal 312 Female 8.0	FR	0,00011	0,0165	0,4848666666666670 €	72,73 €
7176772930	107	PC	Channel	MA	0,033	3,531	0,2271962616822430 €	24,31 €
7176829430	316	PC	Terminal 312 Female 8.0	FR	0,00011	0,03476	0,5794620253164560 €	183,11 €
71818802	260	PC	Relay Yellow	FR	0,036	9,36	0,8891923076923080 €	231,19 €
7184792930	100	PC	PROTECTOR	FR	0,044	4,4	0,2533000000000000 €	25,33 €
7209692806	1836	PC	FEMALE TERMINAL RCS890 8	RO	0,019	34,884	1,9633714596949900 €	3 604,75 €
7225544806	258	PC	Terminal 312 Female 8.0	DE	0,021734	5,607372	1,5555038759689900 €	401,32 €
7235049430	200	PC	Front Door Grommet Assembly	MA	0,092	18,4	0,9244500000000000 €	184,89 €
7247036630	1000	PC	Band Clip Assembly 202mm	DE	0,0032	3,2	0,0334700000000000 €	33,47 €
7247089630	1000	PC	Band Clip 202mm	FR	0,00415	4,15	0,1357900000000000 €	135,79 €
7247374930	1000	PC	Band Clip Assembly 100mm	PL	0,0015	1,5	0,0200500000000000 €	20,05 €
7247752230	2000	PC	Band Clip Assembly 146mm	DE	0,002205	4,41	0,0605000000000000 €	121,00 €
7247766830	500	PC	Band Clip Assembly 148mm	DE	0,0022	1,1	0,0605000000000000 €	30,25 €
72521205	1500	PC	Tape Clip	SG	0,00251	3,765	0,0831800000000000 €	124,77 €
7272610660	305	PC	Seal Green	FR	0,0121	3,6905	0,3418688524590160 €	104,27 €
7274017690	216	PC	Modular Connector housing 60p Blue	FR	0,011	2,376	0,1879166666666670 €	40,59 €
7274073430	126	PC	Cover Assembly	FR	0,0038	0,4788	0,1317460317460320 €	16,60 €
7274154230	882	PC	Connector (OH) 30p MQS Black	CN	0,01025	9,0405	0,1896031746031750 €	167,23 €
7274166330	756	PC	Connector (OH) 54p MQS Black	CN	0,0151	11,4156	0,2546164021164020 €	192,49 €
7276225930	502	PC	CONDUIT-BODY WRG HARN	MA	0,1114	55,9228	0,9888047808764940 €	496,38 €
7276488630	200	PC	Channel Assembly	FR	0,0007	0,14	0,4394500000000000 €	87,89 €
72818984	5040	PC	Relay Red	IT	0,0187	94,248	0,4419404761904760 €	2 227,38 €
7282645440	76	PC	Connector 6p YESC Kaizen Light Gray	PT	0,00829	0,63004	0,1211842105263160 €	9,21 €
728491563W	1275	PC	Channel	FR	0,0352	44,88	0,3744392156862750 €	477,41 €
7285128550	80	PC	INSULATOR INTERFACE ASSEMBLY	DE	0,0716	5,728	5,9278750000000000 €	474,23 €
7285128630	80	PC	INSULATOR INTERFACE ASSEMBLY	DE	0,0716	5,728	6,0533750000000000 €	484,27 €
728518063V	36	PC	CHARGE INLET COMBO2 70SQMM	CZ	0,367402	13,226472	28,7608333333333000 €	1 035,39 €
7285181151	100	PC	High Power Connector 2p Orange	DE	0,005	0,5	4,9213000000000000 €	492,13 €
7286684940	469	PC	Connector 10p MCON Gray	HU	0,013764	6,455316	0,2909808102345420 €	136,47 €
7287390030	1140	PC	RECEPTACLE HSG ASSY 8MM 2 WAY	HU	0,014865	16,9461	0,3904912280701750 €	445,16 €
7287735830	280	PC	Connector 4p SICMA Black	FR	0,00875	2,45	0,1855714285714290 €	51,96 €
7287872730	756	PC	Connector 70p CTX150+CTX64+Other Black	CN	0,071528	54,075168	0,9876719576719580 €	746,68 €
7289713430	490	PC	Connector 38p unknown/unclear Black	DE	0,044	21,56	0,5703469387755100 €	279,47 €
7298777250	32	PC	Connector 2p RCS Orange	FR	0,183	5,856	4,4950000000000000 €	143,84 €
74598986	150	PC	Antenna Harness 1255mm	CZ	0,06105	9,1575	2,2532666666666670 €	337,99 €
74599454	200	PC	USB CABLE L1025	TN	0,042	8,4	3,3169000000000000 €	663,38 €
74750014	800	PC	PIGTAIL FPB180-1 YAZAKI PSA L1725	HU	0,1	80	1,2109750000000000 €	968,78 €
74754307	650	PC	Terminal 312 Female 8.0	FR	0,000112	0,0728	1,1683538461538500 €	759,43 €
74754525	500	PC	Terminal 312 Female 8.0	FR	0,00012132	0,06066	3,0124200000000000 €	1 506,21 €
74754615	100	PC	Terminal 312 Female 8.0	FR	0,1	10	1,7544000000000000 €	175,44 €
74755373	150	PC	Terminal 312 Female 8.0	FR	0,0001651	0,024765	2,8218666666666670 €	423,28 €
X1PO2193	200	PC	Washer Tube L=1130	MA	0,00415	0,83	0,4971000000000000 €	99,42 €
							TOTAL VALUE	23 144,19 €



Gross Weight (KG)	1412,79
Net Weight (KG)	887,30
Volume	18P

Address : Nippon Express Lot n°38 / Extension TAC2-(lot 38-A) Free Zone Automotive City 90060 TANGER

TEL: +212 39 39 90 00 - FAX: +212 39 39 34 48 / +212 39 39 35 03

CAPITAL SOCIAL 300.000 DHS CONVERTIBLES | R.C 20521 | Patente N° : 50279338 | I.F 04906347 | CNSS 6555702